

ACCESORII INTRETINERE

I.D.: 102411987

Data publicarii 03.09.24 Coduri CPV 44810000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.189,75 RON - 2.189,75 RON

Descriere: 1.|ROLA ZUGRAV HARDEX 18CM NC:96034090 |BUC| 1.0| 13.87| 13.87| 2.64| | | | | | | | | | |
2.|SURUB CAPAC WC CIO NC:73181595 |BUC| 6.0| 1.26| 7.56| 1.44| | 3.|650260 SURUB
PT.FIX.CAPAC WC |BUC| 4.0| 1.09| 4.36| 0.83| | | | | | | | | | | 4.|673895 CLESTE
BOLTURI PLUS |BUC| 1.0| 98.32| 98.32| 18.68| | | | | | | | | | | 5.|CAPSE TAPITERIE
10MM STANLEY |BUC| 1.0| 11.34| 11.34| 2.15| | | | | | | | | | | 6.|CAPSE TAPITERIE
14MM STANLEY |BUC| 1.0| 11.76| 11.76| 2.23| | | | | | | | | | | 7.|BUTON METAL
PT.MPBILA ALB.NEG. |PAC| 6.0| 2.52| 15.12| 2.87| | | | | | | | | | | 8.|PLASA TANTARI
50ML/SUL ALB |ML| 15.0| 5.88| 88.20| 16.76| | | | | | | | | | | 9.|OPRITOR 2 ROLE
NC:73089098 |BUC| 8.0| 1.68| 13.44| 2.55| | 10.|SURUB LEMN 5X120 NC:73181290 |BUC| 0.3|
29.41| 8.82| 1.68| | 11.|BEC LED 14W E27 NC:70111000 |BUC| 2.0| 5.04| 10.08| 1.92|
| 12.|KT81602 PISTOL SUFLANT NC:84145995 |BUC| 1.0| 13.87| 13.87| 2.64| | | | | | | | | | |
| 13.|KOBER ALB POLAR 4KG NC:32081090 |BUC| 1.0| 119.33| 119.33| 22.67| | 14.|035034
BROASCA ING.F.TABLITA |BUC| 3.0| 30.25| 90.75| 17.24| | | | | | | | | | | 15.|035033
BROASCA F90/42 NC:83014019 |BUC| 3.0| 30.25| 90.75| 17.24| | | | | | | | | | | 16.|CILINDRU
SIG.CENTRAT 60 NC:83021000 |BUC| 1.0| 30.67| 30.67| 5.83| | | | | | | | | | | 17.|CAPAC WC
BERMUDA SERSTILL |BUC| 4.0| 38.66| 154.64| 29.38| | | | | | | | | | | 18.|701057
GARN.MINER SIL NC:83024900 |BUC| 2.0| 27.73| 55.46| 10.54| | | | | | | | | | | 19.|701